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FBM W2G110-AN29-87 120 BEEE

. $5.18 was
X 38mm Premium Metal [BIPE

Fan - Sleeved
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Short Description

Computer experts and modders recognize the Pabst name for premium built ball bearing fans that are silent in nature and offer
superior cooling. High quality and very silent PABST fan for cooling and heat management of your high powered computers. Made
for direct use on 12V!

Fan cable is fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice.

Description

Computer experts and modders recognize the Pabst name for premium built ball bearing fans that are silent in nature and offer
superior cooling. High quality and very silent PABST fan for cooling and heat management of your high powered computers. Made
for direct use on 12V!

Fan cable is fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice.

Specifications

e EBM model W2G110-AN29-87

e Voltage: 12VDC (5.5-14VDC)

e Current: 2.8 Amps

e 97.1 CFM

e 42 dB

e All Metal Construction

e Ball bearing

e Power: 3.9W

e Dimensions: (120x120x38mm)

e Connection: 2-wire 3-pin fan connection 12"
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Additional Information

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Connection
Fan Voltage

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)

Special Price

W2G110-AN29-87

0.6000

Black

120mm

38mm

3-Pin

12 VDC

97

42

$5.18
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