

Performance-PCs.com

1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd. NE, Unit #5 Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA

Toll Free: 888-381-8222

www.performance-pcs.com sales@performance-pcs.com



Follow Us Twitter







EBM W2G110-AN29-87 120 x 38mm Premium Metal Fan - Sleeved

Special Price \$5.18 was \$12.95

Product Images



Short Description

Computer experts and modders recognize the Pabst name for premium built ball bearing fans that are silent in nature and offer superior cooling. High quality and very silent PABST fan for cooling and heat management of your high powered computers. Made for direct use on 12V!

Fan cable is fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice.

Description

Computer experts and modders recognize the Pabst name for premium built ball bearing fans that are silent in nature and offer superior cooling. High quality and very silent PABST fan for cooling and heat management of your high powered computers. Made for direct use on 12V!

Fan cable is fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice.

Specifications

- EBM model W2G110-AN29-87
- Voltage: 12VDC (5.5-14VDC)
- Current: 2.8 Amps
- 97.1 CFM
- 42 dB
- All Metal Construction
- Ball bearingPower: 3.9W
- Dimensions: (120x120x38mm)
- Connection: 2-wire 3-pin fan connection 12"

Additional Information

SKU	W2G110-AN29-87
Weight	0.6000
Color	Black
Fan Dimensions	120mm
Fan Width	38mm
Fan Connection	3-Pin
Fan Voltage	12 VDC
Fan CFM	97
Fan Noise (dB)	42
Special Price	\$5.18



4/10/24